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APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT ISSUER
BOCA.USEGROUP ... .........c0vunen .

B.0.C.A. TYPE OF CONSTRUCTION .. ...... 00 )8
ZGTIING LOCATION_______. PORTLAND, MAINE, .Qc.t...l?,. 2978 EITY ﬂf PURTLANB

0CT 17 1918

v the DIRECTOR OF BUILDING & INSPECTION SERVICES, PORTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to erect, alter, repair, demolish, move or install the following building, struc-
ture, equipment or change use in accordance with the Lws of the State o} Maine, the Portland B.O.C.A. Building Cod: ana
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland with plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the following specifica-
tions:
LOCATION .. .379 Allen.hvenue. -~ .Northport.Flaza................ Fire District #1[3J, #20
1. Owner's name :nd address ., Northport Realty...........ooooiiiiio.. . Telephone ... vvien. ..
2, Lessee’s name and adddress . Gall .Macores. =367 .Gray. Rd., . Falmouth.... Telcphone 7 97-5881
3. Contractor’s name and address .......oovvuiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiiss ciieieaaaiaen... Telephons .o.oui,
4. Architect ..............ciihiivuieenen ... Specifications ......... Plans .......... No. of sheets ....:.
Proposed use of building . insurance.offige.....................ovvvieviaee ... No. families ,
Last use ... Reauty salon . . . .. ... ...............cceieeieeiienin... No. families ..., 0.
Material .......... No.stories ...... Heat ............ Styleofroof ............... Roofing ...............
_Other buildings on SAME IOt ... 4\ iuu it e e

Fstimated contractural cost $.............. Fee $5'00 .

{ELD INSPECTOR—Mr. .............evvvvvee. ... GENERAL DESCRIPTION
This application is fox" @ 775-5451
Dwellizg «...cvovituin, Ext, 234 Change of use from insurance office :
GArage vvvveeeriinnnns to beauty salon with no gtructural chkanges. e
Masonry Bldg. .......0v0. :
Metal Bldg. ............. Stamp of Special Coriditions
Alterations .....ovvvvunn
Demolitions ........c0u0e
Changeof Use ....ovvuunn
(071 7-] S
NOTE TO APPLICANT: Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontractors of heating, plumbing, electri-
cal and mechanicals.
PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTO 100 28 30O 40
Other: o.ovviviiiiiiiniinnennes

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
Is any plumbing involved in this work? ................. Isany electrical work involved in this work? ..............
Is conuection to be made to public sewer? ............... If not, what is proposed for sewage? .........covvrurres
Has septic tank notice been sent? ..............vvue... FOIM NOtCE SEOL? L \vvvrveeirrervnrnnenneennernes
Height average grade to top of plate ................. Height average grade to highest point of roof . .............\.
Size, front ......... depth ......... No, stories ...... solid or filled land? .......... carth or rock? ..........
Material of foundation .................... Thickness, top ...... bottom ...... cellar «\.vvvuurronnvereennss
Kindof roof ................ Riseperfoot .......... ROOE COVRIINE ..\ \ue i irieneniennensiireneenesensn
Na. of chimneys ........... Material of chimneys ...... of lining .......... Kindof heat ........." fuel
Framing Lumber—Kind .......... Dressed or full size? ............ Comerposts ............ Sills.....
Size Girder .............. Columns under girders .............. Size ............ Max.oncenters ...........
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” O. C. Bridging in every floor and flat roof span over 8 fret.
Joists and rafturs: Istfloor ...ooovvcn,20d o v 300 e e TOOE e
On centers: Istfloor .ovvvvvvvnney2ndeineininne 0, 3md onninnen e 00 i
Maximum span: Istfloor ..vvvvvvnneeey20d covinennnenn o 30d o ey 200F e
If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls? . ........vvviveevnenennn,ov.. . height?

IF A GARAGE
No. cars now accommodated on same lot .. . ., to be accommodated . .. number commercial cars to be accomm.odated
Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

APPROVALS BY: DATE MISCELLANEOQUS

BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER +vee. Will work require disturbing of any tree on a yublic street? .,
ZONING: ... vviviviiinenineanniiiedivninenns

BUILDING CODE: .ks E .g v "// 7/ 7K «+eve. Wil there be in charge of the above work e person competert

FieDept.t ....oovvvees woviiiiiiiiiiaeaiinen, tosee that the State and City requirements pertaining thereto
HealthDepts: .ooovvenviviuniiiiiieionnnnneaasas, areobserved? o.uuuus,
Others: ouiiiiiiiieie ittt e,

Signature of Applican! oot ,é/m voee s Phome #..., . SHme, ...,

Type Name of above .Gail, Moares...............o..o. 10 2 3 40

Cei e

'

FIELDY INSPECTOR'S COPY




ciry OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Depa.ttmcnt of Bmldmg Inspection

(!Bwtﬁxmte of Greupanty

LOCATION '379 Axllen Avenue’

Northport Bair Fushinns oo, D of Issue - Octa 18 ,5_1978
gog-hfg that the building, prcmls;s, of "pétt rhereof at the above’ ‘location, buile—altered

—fchnn' e:l 45 to;use undat Bu\ldmg Permit No.: 78 , has had final mspecnon, has been found t0 conform

ot bstanmlly to: requuem»ms of Zoning Ordinanc { nd Bmldmg iCode of the City, snd is hereby approved for

' y Of use fimited of otherwise, 85 indi~ -ed below. ‘ .
Pomou OF BUILDING OR Puwus . ' Avpnovnn OCCUPANCY ¢

Em-.ire . : peauty 3alon

Lxmmng Condmons. , .

" ‘This cemﬁcate supersedes
certxﬁcate issue

Notice; This certiScate idgn! lawful use of butlding or nremken. and oulh'. tobe transaferred trom
owner to owner when proper oaunzu tands. Copy will be lnmmud o uwner OF lmee tor one doliar.




_*Tq"zhé"DiR;;:crom OF BUILDING ¢ py, , Maing L ke
. f'i’l@ un'e‘?rsig.':ed hereby 7 demolislx, move or ingian the following buildih_'g Stryc-

* Uire, ezji(ipmqr. 9 ) P Wit the Laws of the State of Maine, Boc 4 « Building Code and
il e CTU B
] f i ith Plans gpg speci/icati.m.r, if any, Jollo Wing Specificq.

trtrea,, cen

Y. Same

LI

+. Te) .

iC h.“Telcphone 774"0351

.......No.ofsheets......

e, e, ...No.families..........
.......No.families........’..
....Styleo[roof...............Rooﬁng......~...... T

e .....-........... ..-..-.-..---...-..

Fee 5...8.00 .

freeeaa,,,

cmR;M[........................... GENERALDESCRIPTION
This application j for: @ 775.545 1

Dwelling Ext, 234 To Construet bus shelter a4 ber

Ga;age‘................. Plang, aluminyy ang Plexiglagg
MasonryBIdg.
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~Alterations o
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Other; |

DETAILS OF NEw WORK
Is any plumbing involveq in this Work? .. . e I Iy electrica; Work involyeg in this work? |,
ade to Public sewep9 IR 13 i posed for Sewage? , ., . .

Treeeel earth or rock?

--....-....

e .....‘.Risuperfoot........
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Framing Lumber~Kind
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Studs (outside walls ang Carrying partitions) 2x4-167 0.c roof span Gver 8 feet,
" Joists and Tafters; 1st floor e,

.............,roof..‘....
N centers: ..,2nd......... ...,3rd.............,roof. .
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375-385 year Allen Avenue .

January 14, 1976

Altid Enterprises ' ce: Olde'W Nu Gift Shappe
Northport Realty o 744 Allen Avenue

15 Monsignor O'Brien Highway vortland, ME
Cambridge, MA

Building pernit to erect three attached signs, two 8' x
40" and one 3¢ :xt 18" on the puilding at the above named
location, is not issuable under the zoning Ordinance ia
the B-\ Buginess Zone in which this property is locatead,
pecavze the area of these three signs is about 60 sd. L.,
which will bring the total area of the signe in the
Northport Shopping Center in excess of the 200 sq. ft.
maxlium allowed {approximately 2,035 sg. ft. of signs on
premises). Section 602.16.4.2. .

we understand that you would like to exercise youx appeal
rights in this matter. Accoxrdingly, you oxr your authorized
representative should come to this office, Room 113, City
Hall, to,file the ‘appeal on roriae which axe availsble here.
L fee of $5.00 for a Space . Bulk appeal shall be paid
at the time the appeal is filed. 7 fee has been paid and
appaal f£iled prioxr to this letter, then considey this ‘
lettex as a matter of foxmality. Section 602.24.C.3.b.1

Very truly yours,

Malcolm Q. Vaxd
Plan Examinexr




—— EAST COAST -
— DISTRIBUTORS

Division Of /\AINE RECORD DISTRIBUTORS 200 ANDERSON STREET

PORTLAND, MAINE 04101
TELEPHONE 772-5665 - 772-1448

January 22, 1976

COMPLETE Mr, Allan Soule
Building Inspector
City Hall, Room 113
RECORD Portland, Maine 04111

o Dear Mr., Soule:

& I am the owner of the two family dwelling located
@ at 369 Allen Avenue in Portland, ond for that reason
I have received a Notice of Appeul by Northport Realty
to be held on Wednesday, January 28, 197G. A copy of
the apper! is ettached.

o The o 48 a possibility that I will not be in the

area ana therefore unable to attend this hearing., I
MERCHANDISING  request that you present my objections to the Board
of Appeals which are as follows.

I object to any further erection of signs on this
preperty owned by Northport Realty because they have
already erected substantially more signs than they
irdicated would be erected at the time they received
permission to build in this area. The property I own
is and has been for many years a two family residence
whose value as a two family residence has declined

(] in part to the excessive use of signs in the area.
I have to ask the question, 'when is enough, enough?"

TELEVISION It is my understanding that the premises now has more than

10 times the maximum amount of signs allowed.

9 I am strenuously opposed to any further permits
being issued for signing to Northport Realty and am

& prepared to take legal action to prevent any further
abuse of residential property in the area.

(] I request that you send ms the written decision of
the Board of Appeals on this matter.

e ¥ < e AR ANl ey o e 8 e i S

e i AT 5 o

STERLO

Very truly yours,

C Loty S
e

John Jarmace

JJ/gl
Enclosures




;. CTTY"OF. PORTLAND," MAINE
 Tif RHE(BOARD OF APPEALS

AT AL,

b
7

pérsonsi intérested either for or against this Space and
1k Variaace appeal will be heard at a public hearing in
zgggm}209§;giﬁy Hall, Portland, Maine on Wednesday, January )
22,1976 _at “iE00 p.iy This notice of riquired public hearing
hig - bder sent:EB‘Eﬁﬁ'owners of property directly abutting,’

anddirectly across a street or alley from the subject - .
prqpertyuanrqquired by Ordinance. -
‘hport Realty, owner of property at 376-385 rear Allen’ = .
>AV under the provisions of Section 602.24.C of the =~ -
. Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect-
"fully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit the[?fgctlon
of. three attached signs, two 8¢ x 40" and one 3' x YET O
the building at the above named location. This permit is -
1ot - issuable. tndex the Zoning Ordinance in the B-1 Businoss -
Zone in which this property is located hecause the arcaa of
these three signs is ahout 60 sq. ft., which will bring the
. total area oi tha signs in tba Northport Shopping Cuenler in
. .ékcess of the 200 sq. ft. marzimum allowed (approximatoly
2,035 sq. ft. of signs on premises). Section 602.1G.1.0

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be grantod onlv if

:gheLBoard of Appeals finds that the cenditions iuosed hy

. Section 602.24 c(3)(1Y(1) of the Zoning Ordinance have been
©omet. a

Jacgeline Cohen
Seeretary,




CITY OF. PORTLAND, MAILNE
IN ''HE BOARD OF ADPEALS

SPACE AND BULK VARIANCE (CTHER THAN FOR DWELLING UNIT CONVERSIONS)

Northport Realty , owner of property at 375-385 resr Allen Avenue

under the provisions of Section 602,24 C of the Zoaing Ordinance of the City of

Portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit: the erecticn of
three signs, two 8' x 40" and one 3' x 18" on the building at the above named
locati.n, This permit is not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the B-1

Business Zone in which this property is located, because the area of these
three signs is about 60 sg. ft., which will bring the +otal area of the signs

in the Northport Shopping Centar in excess of the 200 &q. ft. maximum allowed
(approximately 2,035 sqg. ft. of signs on premises). Saction 602.16.4.a.

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be grented only if the Doard of Appeals. finds
that the conditions impesed by Section. 602.24 C(3)(b)(1) of the Zoning Ordinance have

been met. (See reverse side hereof for said conditions.)

Site Plan approval {(is/is not) requized by the Site Plan Ordinance. If sice plan- .

approval is required, a preliminary or final site plan is at.ached hereto as Exhibit A.

Lﬁ/ (A f, et

APPELL. 7 o
2K folpd Festt, g




CITY OF PORTIAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

All persons iatsrested either for or against this Space and
Bulk variance appeal will be heard at a public hearing in
Room'209, City #Mall, Portland, Maine on Wednesday, Februury
11, 1976 at 3:00 p.m. This notice of required public hearing
has been sent =o the owners of property directly abutting
and directly across a street or alley from the subject
property as required oy Ordinance.

Northport Realiy, owner of property at 375-385 rear Allen
Avenue, under the plovisions of Section 602.24.C of the
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect-
fully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit the crection
of three attached signs, two 8' x 40" and one 3' x 18" on
the building at the above named location. This permit is
not issuable under the Zoning Ordinance in the B-l Business
Zonz in which this property is located because the area of
these thre. signs i3 about 60 sq. ft., which will bring the
total urea of the s.gus in the Northport Shopping Zenter in
excess of the 200 sq. ft. maximum allowed (approximately
2,035 sq. ft. of signs on premises). Section 602.16.4.a

LEGAL BASIS OF AFPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if
the Board of Appeals finds that the conditions imposed by
Section 602.24.C.3.b.1 of the Zoning Ordinance have been met.

Jacqueline Cohen

Secretary
Abutters:

1353-1361 Wash / Maine Natiagal Bank, 400 Congress

1371-1375 wash / V.S.H. Realty, Inc., 777 Dedham Street, Canton, Mass.
1377-1383 Wash, cor. 349-359 Allen / A. V. Brani, Inc. 1379 Vash.

361-367 Allen / Elsie & Kenneth Maxwell, 112 Spurwink Ave, Cera Elizabeth
369-371 Allen / John & Beverly Jannace, 42 Carroll St., Falmouth Foreside
373 Allen / Theodore Stuart, 375 Allen Ave

395-399 Allen / Eleanor Conroy, 395 Allen

401-405 Allen / Lina Herrick, 403 Allen

407-413 Allen / Albert & Dorothea Lappin, 405 Allen

1297-1313 Wash, cor. 4-°5 Gertrude / Simpson Memorial Church, 1301 Wash,
28-38 Gertrude / Laura Gaudette, 32 Gertrude

40-42 Gertrude / Jsnet Nunley, 40 Certrude

48-54 Gertrude / John & Ann Richio, 54 Gertrude

362-378 Allen / Portland Assoc., Inc, 362 Allen

380-392 Allen / City of Portland




“CITY OF PORTLAND, “AINE
IR THE BOARD OF APPEALY

SBACE_& BULK VARIANCE APPEAL

Findinps of Faet

Tne applicant is Northpert Resliv and he is interested in

tha property located at 375-385 Rear Allen Bvenue , @8 Quner

The owner of the property is 3ame and hin address is
Altid Enterprises, 1% Monsignox
O'Brien Hwy, Cambridge, MA « The property is located in a wB=1__Zune,

The present use of the progurty is Jift shop

The applicent respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for a variance

from the provision of Section €02.16,4.a of the Ordinance to permit the

erection of thrue attached signs, two & X 40" and one 3' x 18" on ihe

S

building at the ahove named logation

Further Findings

Appesrancys
The names and addresses of those: appearing in support of the applicatios

Edith Teighton
Teving Leichton . 744 Allen Avenye

and the names and addresses of those appraring in opposition to the application are:

Exhibits
The documrentary evidence presented ¢o the Board, including, but not by
way of limitation, plans, specification, photographs, ete. consisted of the following:

photo, overlay
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Abutters:

1353-1361

1371-1375

1377-1383 w

369~

1297-1313

35 -385 rear Pllen Rye

(ﬁcuu %\e)

CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD oF APPEALS

rs of Property
street or alley from the
Y Ordinance,

Northport Realty, owner of Droperty at 375-185 rear Allen
Avenue, under the pProvisions of Section 602.24.c of the
Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland, hereby respect~
fully petitions the Board of Appeals to permit the erection
of three attached signs, and one 3' x 18" op

on. This permit ig

eXcess of the 200 s5q. ft,.
2,035 sg. Ft. of si yjns on Premises).

LEGAL BASIS OF APPEAL: Such permit may be granted only if
the Board of Appeals finds that the conditions imposed by

Section 602,24 C(3)(b)(l) of the Zoning Ordinance have been
met,

Jacquelins Cohen
Secretary

Wash. / Maine Rational Bank, 400 Congress Street
Wash. / v.s.H. Realty, Inc., 777 Dedham St Canton, Masg
Cor. 349-359 allen /A, V., Bruni, Inc,, 1379 wash,

i nneth Maxwell, 112 Spurwink Ave, Cape Elizabeth
42 Carroll St., Falmouth Fcreside
ve

nroy, 395 aAllen
ck, 403 Allen
orothea Lappin, 405 Allen
Wash. , 4-26 Gertxrude / Simpson Memorial Church, 1301 Wash.

28-38 Gertrude / Laura Caudette, 32 Gertrude ave

40-42 Gertrude / Janet Nunley, 40 Gertrude

(Guan)
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Jacqueline Cohen
Secretary

Abutters:

ot

e -;‘f.ms-;nqr,-?v:!:ﬁu

15-19 Brentwood /

Naney g Robert Dean, 319 Brentwood
Margina} Ente

482-488 Steveng / IPriseg c/o Rose M, True, 11 Fellows
475-~479 Steveng &

180-183 Clinton / Jdenney Mfg. +, Box 100, Chestnyt Hil1,
471-473 Steveng / Shamog Tos, 80 Vannah Avenue

LN

ey

2-14 Brentwood, 8 Stevensg / Centray Square Baptist,




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
IN THE BOARD OF APPEALS

VARIANCE APPEAL

’ 375-385 Allen Avenue
Northport Realty Trust , owner of property at 379 Allen Ave.
under the provisions of Section 24 of the Zoning Ordinance of the city of
portland, hereby respectfully petitions the Board of Appeals for 2 variance
from the provisions of s2id ordinance toO permit: the erection of a
detached pole si ith three 41x12' panels, the top of which will Te
about 35! above the 3 ground: and foux attached signs on the
puilding at i This permit is not issuable
under the Zoning Ordinanc i i in which this property
is located fox the following reasons. (1) The aread of these signs is
about 459 sd. feet, which will bring the total area of signs on the
Northport shopping Center property to about 2,083 sd. feet, which is in
excess of 200 sq. feet maximuam allowed. (2) 2 detached pole sign is not
allowable in this zone. (3) signs on the side of the building and the
detached pole sign will face an adjoining lot in the Residential Zone
which is contrary to Section 602.16.4.2 of the Ordinance.

STS OF APPEAL: such variance may be granted only if the Board
nds that the strict application of the provisions of the
Ordinance would result in undue hardship in the development of property
which is inconsistent with the intent and purpose of the ordinence;that
there are exceptional or unique circumstances relating to the property

that do not generally apply to other property in the same zone ox
neighborhood, which have not arisen as & result of action of the appli-
cant subsequent to the adoption of this Ordinance whether in violation
of the provisions of the Ordinance or not; that property in the same

i 11 not be adversely affected by the granting of
the variancei granting of the variance will not be contrary
to the intent and purpose of the Ordinance.

Northport Realty Trush
%%ﬁ / §§ 7 DA
A < 215 2 Ll Dr.ceoy’ e
ELLANT

DECISION
After public.hearing held Mardxlh,}974 ,the Board of Appeals f£inds

14, 220

¢hat all of the above conditions do exist with respect to this property
and that a variance should e granted in this case;only,luwever,as it
relates to attached signs on building. The detached pole sign appeal is denied.

it is, therefore, etermined that a variance visions of the
Zoning Ordinance should e granted in er, as it relates -
to attached signs_ggmhgi;gi e The _detached HOLErES . d

T riaan s - She b
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PCRMIT TO INSTALL PLUMBING

Date _Instaliation For.goxphpoxt Realyy
Issued Dacember 7‘ 1973 Owner of Bldg Same
Owner's AddressSama

Plumber Reyhen Katz . Datel] 2.7
By EPNOLD R. GOODWIN HEW_[REPL 173 Wpal St 2tL #m NO.
\

: SINKS
rggp{fm > TAVATORIES

Date Ton il > TOILETS

By - u;m COODWIN BATH TUBS

i

S —r S{OWERS
cAppiFingl nsp, RAINS FLOOR SURFAC

Date . R HOT WATER TANKS
By APR4 ‘m o TANKLESS WATER HEATERS
T { Bld GARBAGE DISPOSALS
¥ 9 ‘ SEPTIC TANKS
3 Commercial : HOUSE SEWERS
{7 Residenticl ROOF LEADERS
)—\) (1 Single AUTOMATIC WASHERS

' Portland Plumbing Inspector

[0 Multi Family DISHWASHERS
f [0 New Construction OTHER

,/,;U [0 Remodeling Bace Fas
= [ TOTAL 4

e Building and Inspection Services Dept.; Plumbing Inspection
G B e et s e Gt S Bk S SR T o i i :

i U s st SRR LT LA Lot
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375=385 Allen Avenuo

Mazch 20, 1974

. RS . . co to:, Horthpoxt Realty - . .

Bexk signs ‘ 15 Monsignoir Highway,

. 166 #ain Strest ‘ ' - Cambeldge, Masse
lewiston, Maine . ca to: Congumer Rubd Parts

‘ ' 375-38% Allen Awvenua
Gentlamen:

This permit is being issued herewith to eract wo signs
on the side of the buildivg oxcluding the pole sign.

a4

L LIRS

o
AN
P %

¢
QOVayy trul ues,
8 ““5"% y txuly yours,

s e e e e e S

When pigns are ready o bo attached to milding
ploasa notify this offles o that our inspector
may make an internal examination of the sign,

s

N




> T
| - APPLICATION FOR PERMIT PERMIT 135UEE‘%
% .+ B.O.C.a. USE GrOUP . AR 22 1974

ZONING LOCATION. B - PORTLAND, MAINE, Febs.7,.2974... | OITY-of PURTIAND

' ngtgi?_P;RECFQR;OF BUILDING & INS'ECTION SERVICES, PorTLAND, M
. ";',!Zjhe'fgr:de"r_{igﬁed shereby applies for a peril to erect, alter, repair, demoli.r]z, move or install the following building, struc-
. fure, ;eqiiiﬁr)wnt or chanye use in accordance vith 'the Laws of the State of Maine, the Portland B.0.C\A. Building Code ang
" Zoning Ordinance of the City of Portland witt plans and specifications, if any, submitted herewith and the followirg specifica-
tions: 'y . . ' ’ '
LOCATION (NS
1. Owner'’s name and address
2. Lessee’s naénc and adddress
3. Contractor’s name and addre
4. Architect . ; Plans ., yes.
4.'1_’ropose‘d use of building . . '

‘. PSS No. familics
Material ,......... No. stories . . Style of roof

comg?
e . B
= Other buildings on same Iot - Ceres . ) /04"&3 5y
" ¢ Estimatéd contractural cost $ ‘ Feo $43. é;r '
' FIELD INSPECTOR™Mr ..., ~" = - CENERAL DESCRIPTION ¥ )5 appeal 45‘;‘-;{
{2, This application s for: . - - & TR Ta erect two signs on side of building and one
+ Dwelling . 5
Garage .......... e . NN

o> is application ig preliminary to get settleg ths

o L P uestion of zoning & eal. In the event the a eal
Masonry Bidg. :'//m '\/:-” K o isqsustained the a gliggnb will furnish comfl.etepp
N ;\ g igformation, estimated cost, Stamip of Special Coriditions
5 “,\/v" and pay legal fee,

«\f)\\, AZes

"{MetaLBldg. Ceeineeana,
i . ",{"AIteratidus /
;. «Demolitions ..., .. \
by L Change of Use
S OMher sl ,
B ;l NOTE TO APPLICANZ : Separate permits are required by the installers and subcontra tors of heating,

’ ~ cal and'mechanicals. - :
R L PERMITISTOBEISSUEDTOV 1o 20 3g 4
Qther:

DETAILS OF NEW WORK
- s any plumbing involved in thiswork? ,......... e . Is any electrical work involved in ¢is work?
Id connection to be made to public sewer? X not, what is proposed for sewage?
Has sentic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
Height average grade to top of plate Height ar ‘erage grade to highest point of roof . . ... ... PR
Size, front , .. § -depth solid or filled land? ..., ... .. eaith or rock?
Matp_{ial of foundation .. . . Thickness, top bottom . ... cellar
Kind of roof Rise per foot ......,. - Roof covering . .
Material of chimneys of lining
Dressed or full size? Corner posts
' Size Girder . , . ., ., eeae., Columns under girders .......,... ... Size Max. on centers

Studs (outside walls and carrying pariiticng) 2x4-16” Q, C. Bridgiig in every floor and flat voof span over 8 fect,
" Joists and rafters: Istfloor ............ . 2nd

On centers: 1st floor
""Maximum span: Istfloor.............. ,2nd
" If one story building with masonry walls, thickness of walls?

ATieUCTR U POl o ang

plumbing, electri-

........ Sererreseneniiiiii, height?

N IF A GARAGE
No, ga@:‘nqw‘accpn?modpteq onsamelot ..., tobe accommodated . . . number commercial cars {o be accommodated ., ,
Will automobile repairing be dons other than minor repairs to cars habitually stored in the proposed building?

| A'PROVALS BY: - o - DATE MISCELLANEQUS
BUILDING INSPECTION—PLAN EXAMINER Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public street? , ,
. ZONING:

o, NN Will there be in charge of the above work u person competent

to sce that the State and City requircinents pertaining thereto

. Health Dept, ., ouv'ouy)on, L . are observed? S .

¥ '’ . Others: |

S
v

. . and Addvess , ...,

A LTI NT 1




AUTOMOTIVE PARTS
AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMQTIVE MACHINE SHOP

iTeHELL, INE.

18 LINCOLN STREET °* LEWISTON, MAINE 04240

e -

TELEPHONE AREA COOE 207 784-641t

Feb, 21, 1974

City of portland
0ffice of Building Ingpector
portland, Me.

PrOp——

——n

Attn: Mr. Allen Soule

Dear Mr. Soule,

IR

Regarding your inquiry of Feb. 17 this
js to advise that the correct figures are
as follows: .

pole sign to be thirty-five feet above
grade.

Sign on side of building "Consumev Avto
parts" to measure forty inches by thirty~five
feet.

|
i
%
!

ey

-

Hope this clarifies our request and re-
gret having caused you a probiem.

Very truly yours
R,1. MITCHELL, INu.

égggééi«u/é;;(ZC%;L‘*~’[LA»./

ALLEN A. DONAHUE
Assistant Manager

AAD/kem
cc

RECEIVED

FEB221974

D:EPT. OF BLDG. INSP,
©ITY OF PORTLAND

N

e o




AUTOMOYIVE PARNTS
AND EQUIPMENT
AUTOMOTIVE MACHING Glest

R I Mirererr, Ine.

'S LINCOLN STREET - LEWISTON, MAINE 04240

TELEPHONE HREA CODE 207 784-g4ah

Store front (Allen Ave,) one company identification sign in two units. Unit A being
the Tetters C.A.P. measuring 4' x 12’ overall and Unit B being the words “Consumer
Auto Parts", measuring 4' x 16' overall, Both units to be mounted in line.

Side of building facing main parking area, one company identification sign, "Consumer
Auto Parts", measuring 4' x 35",

One three-sided n . apprearing vertically on each face.
Sign to be 4' w.de and 12' high an top of the sign to be 25! above ground Jevel.
To be mounted on a 8" single pole in suitable concrete foundation,

Fifteen national brand trade marks or logos, each measuring 30" square to be mounted
on side of butlding facing main parking area.

TR MR, PRI AN o g o - -

’ i
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i
2
¥
5

i
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3
e
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Looras Pty Trast ‘ékwé%dék,°¢ZQMQuéwm22AQWZV
Lhlion Giowe Rally Corp (517) 7282000

Haré Rally Tt February 14, 1974
Jéﬂa/am ‘%a/{}z et

u%ﬁd//m\l g%a/d‘(;& Gt

Mr. Soule

Building Department
Ccity Hall

389 Congress St.
partland, Maine

Gentlemen:

Enclosed pleuse find variance appeal and attachments pertaining
to the jdentification signs proposed for the building located at

379 allan Ave.

vour assistance in processing this appeal for the February 28th
hearing wauld be greatly appreciated.

Very truly yours,

NORTHPORT REALTY TRUST

&44@z§::/

fhris Katsikas

Ehée38ure

cc: Mr. Allen Donahue




AUTOMOTIVE PARTS
AND EQUIPMENT
AUToMOTIVE MACHINE SHOP

Rl Mirerners, [ne.

IS LINCOLN STREET - LEWISTON, MAINE 04240

TELEPHONE AREA CODE 207 784-84n

Feb. 8, 1974

Pffice of Building Inspector
City of Portlang
Portland, Me. 04100

Dear Sir,

Please attach the enclosed plot plan to
olr request for $igns submitted Friday, Feb, 74,

This refers to a new building in the Nerth-
Port Shopping Plazs located on the Allen Ave,
side. The sign installep will be Bert Signs of
Lewiston and the tenant seeking permission to
erect these signs ig R.I, Mitchell, Ine. Lewiston,
e, doing business as Consumer Auto Parts,

IT you have any questions regarding the
abave please contact the undersigned,

Very truly yours,
R.I. MITCHELL, tMC,

- 9 4

P /7
2ET e /. /5
(i £f (bt

ELLEN A, DONPHUE
Assistant Manager

pEPT. OF BLDG.

RE

P

-“‘"——“—0’




A A .

e BERT SIGNS  *“usmis
CLOCKS and ’ 166 MAIN STREET CRANE SERVICE

TH‘EFFMC‘)MET‘ERS , LEWISTON, MAINE 04240 FLAG POLES

Dinl 183-1121

L ST B EL LT ALE
‘R.1, Hitchelf,inCa

© lewiston, Me,

_Re; ConsumeF Auto Parts - Portland

”Rggarding sign 1ocatfons and sizes;
- #, Sigﬁ on front or entrance part of building, one single faced sign by x 111

_ reading’.C.A.P,, one single faced sign 4' x 16' reading Consumer Auto Parts,
#2, Sign on, side of building towards parking lot and Grant store, one single
faced\;ignlko" X 32' reading Consumer Auto Parts.

.}(y' 1 #3i One.frég'stapding three sided 1ighted sign 4' x 12t reading verticlly C.A.P.

“E?#ﬁﬂ Fifteen logos or trade mark panels 30" square to be mounted single faced on
side of building facing parking iot and Grant stere,

e st VOt

b L /
] 0 Gvare o Tor 357 S y2
f ', THeee FAces

b -~
i.,‘.F.ow/(W‘ra.Mi SY2& 7( [¢7 = $ /)GG/G oA

H

P ‘A
, {@ Q Freony F/{,a»/f ¢ OLAEn OF Bc, Dq

N

RECEIVED

FEB 7 1974
DEPY. OF BLOG. Ngp
OITY OF PORTLANG
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Allen Avenue
"Feb. 19, 1974
. ‘ : oe to: Bort Sign
R. I. Mitchell, Inec, 166 Main St,
15 Lincoln Strset 04240
Lewicton, Maine,04g40

légntlemen:

The Bart Sign Company ap,
construct a

8

X akaove the grade,
whereas in your letter to us, whicn we recoived on
Peb. 15, 1974, you state that thias pole ign will only bs
about 25' above .the ground level. You also state in your
. lottor that on the side of youvr building there will be a
sign saying, "Consumer Auto Partg", measuring 4'x35" in the
letter to us from Bext Sigus on Peb, 7th, they state that
this sign will be 40V v

We will need to have thess two c&nfliching statementg
clarified boefore wo can proceed to write You a certification
letter so that ¥ou may go bafore the Board of Appeals,

If X can be of any help to you or to the Bert sign pacple
do not hesitate to call me hore at this office in City Hall,

Vexy truly yours,

A Allan Scule

Aggk,. Dir. Building & Inspection Services




373385 Allen Avenuo

Feb, 13, 1974

- Horthport Realty . | s Corporation Counsol £
15 Mensignoir Highway ¢ Consumay Aubo Parts ;

Cambiridga, Hags,. 15 Lincoln st.,Lewleton
' to: Boxt Signs,186 Hain Stlewiston

Gantlanan:

Building pormit to arect s detached pole sign with three ]
4'x12% pandls,’ the +ap of vhich will be about 35' abave the - : .
grade of the ground and four attached signs on the badlding
at the above namad location iz ast issusble under the Zondng
Qedinance in the L-1 Bupiness Zone in which this property is
located for the following reasons:

1. The areu of these signs is about 459 sq. feet, whigh
will bring the total arez of signs on the Korthport shopping
Center property to about 2,983 sg. foot, which is in ewxcoss
of 200 bg. foat maximum allowed. .

2: A detached pole sign iz not allowable in this zone.

3. Signo 6n the side of the building and the dotached Dole
sign will face an adjoining lot in the Rosidential Zona which is
contrary to Secotion 602160402 of the Orxdinance. '

We understand that you would like to exsrelse your appeal rights

in this matter, Accordingly you or your authorizad reprasentative
should come to. this office in Room 113, City Hall to file the

apppal on forms which are avallable hore. A foa of $15.00 for a
vacianco appoal shall be paid at this offico at the tima the appeal
ig £iled, If £5a has boen paid and appoal filed pring to this lettor
then consider this lotter as a matter of formality., .

Very fruly yours,

Hzicoln G. Ward
e Bxaniner

'

13 m




CHECK LISI FOR SIGNS

Date ~
Checked by .

5= 385
I . ,,J.,'v'/ P4 /{'///
o0cgtion - » - s

’“f“} ne Location - -/
ire Zone - A7
Sign & Review Committee = Over 8' in least dimension e
—>~ Aren of sign ~ ¢/ 5 #
Area of existing signs - / g e &
Material .
’ Design ~
— ~~> Facing adjoining Residence Zone - Ve s poei
! ’ t teady light w & Trps el
If on state road check with State .

LT

Attached Sign -
V@Lght above level of roof -

"’%etached or pole sign -

Ve

Height - 75 7 il
‘ﬁequired Yards (single pole K 2 poles g structure) 401 setﬁacﬁ

Corner clearance -

Footing -

Certificate of Design -

Projecting Sign -

Clearance 10! -

Bonded -

Height -

Viritten Conrent -

Projection over sidewaln (18" fron eurb) =

R D e o 4 ey rtemamepore

TR, L N e s Tty et
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’ ROUTING SLIP
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DEDARTMENT CF, BUILDING AND INSPECTION SERVICES
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CHECK LTST AGATNST ZONING ORDINANCE

Kate - AEnp

L-%ene Location - -/

Intsrioper corner lot w

v 4

- Setback area (Section 21) - ){[5

D’/USE"/z?/Z’f/g/b 570,9/‘:

L~"Sevage Disposal - Puge e
[Az/ear Yards - 4/3 7 45 7 a e .

— — f__ - g
L~"side Yards . Jo 7~ ,5 S S SO A,

/ Front Yards - VL7 o v AT s,
/Projections - Aro vz
EHeight - g g 4ot
Lot Area -
Building Area - £o oo
Ama_pen%
Width of rot -
Lot Frontage - /33 7

%f—street Parking - TP e s Fo Asp,
- Loading Bayg . ﬂﬁO ,65/7(56. Ao T

& P,
3750 P g s50 B

AL ST S

AT L)

i
A 2 s s 1




i

o ety

WORK COMPLETED .

T

s

7

v 7
/ea...

4

INSPECTION DATE 4

‘- -

OTAL NO. INSPECTIONS e e

LOCATION

FEES FOR WIRING PERMITS EFFECTIVE JULY 31, 1968

WIRING
1w 80 Outlets
31 to 60 Outlets
Over 60 Outlets, each Outlet ... .
{Each twelve feet or fraction thereof of fluorescent lighting or
any, type of plug molding will be classed as cne outlet).

SERVICES
Single Phase
Three Phase .

MOTORS
Not éxceeding 50 HP. .
Over 50 HLP. e oo

HEATING UNITS
Domestic (Oil) -
Commercial (O} oo o
Electric Heat (Each Room) . .

APPLIANCES
‘Ranges, Cooking Tops, Ovens, Water Heaters, Disposals, Builvin
. Dishwashers, Dryers, and any permanent builtin applianc

T IR e o SO

MISCELLANEOUS, .
Temporary Service, Single Phase
Temporary Service, Three Phase ...
Circuses, Carnivals, Tairs, etc. ..
Meters, relocate
Distribution Gabinet o Fanel, per unit
Transformets, Per unit
Air Conditioners, et unit ...

Signs, per T SRR

ADDITIONS
5 Qutlets, OF 1€88 oo
Over 5 Outlets, Regular




CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE

Application for Permit to Install Wires ;/
74

Pexmit No, .- o
fsued oo e st
pordand, Maine A% 7. b
To the City Electriaian Portland, Maine:

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpose of conducting etets
tric current, in accordance with the lawn of Maine, thr Elevtrical Ordinance of the City of Portlands
and the following soecifications:

(This form must be completely filled out = Minimun Fee, 51.0
Owner's Name and Address WA, Tttt Joww 12“7}%1’7/‘?1{5‘7- e oereessimee - *
Contractor's Name and Address p&%”“’ Dt Ao i G

Location”. 277 /J,ZZMW 7 Uk of Building SR Gy
Number of Families . ..o Apartments ... Swores . . - Number of Stories . .9~ .........

Description of Wiring: New Work . o Additions Alterations ... -

Metal Molding - BX Cable . Plug Molding (No. of feet) ...
No. Light Outlets . .. Plugs Light Gieuits . Plug Circuits . oo >
FIXTURES: No. .. - Fluar. or Strip Lighting (No. feet} .. .-«
SERVICE: Pipe .. . - Cable . .. Underground No. of Wires . Site .
METERS: Relocated .. - . Added Total No. Meters
MOTORS: Number . ... Phase .. H. P Amps . Volts Starfer ..
HEATING UNITS: Domestic  (Oi) L~""No. Motors Phase ...
Commercial (Oil) No. Motors . - Flhase ..
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms)
APPLIANCES: No. Ranges . - Watts Brand Fecds (Size and N o e
Elec. Heaters . Watts .
Miscellaneous . . - Watts . .. . - Ext2 Cabinets or Panels . o e
Transformers . Air Conditioners (No. Units) ... Signs (No. Units)
Will COMMENCE . .. coccrmseresees 19. ... Ready to cover i o 190 .. Inspection .. .- o

amount of Fee [ J .
Signed ox,\./Zw:L
£

295¢%

DO NOT WRITK BELOW THIB LINE

SERVICE
VISITS:
R 1
REMARKS:




o

23 Leighton ‘Road),
. Ealmouth, Yadng,

' Sontlemens

Permit to construct a 50: %, lzo00 ibuilding as
' baing issued harewi
Building Code requ

Section 518 kequires that t!icg"ins:@dé toilet rooas 1}@ nechanically

ventilated,

" Settion 614 requires
8hell be. equipped wit

ireg
‘exitggoora.

bonded by no jeag -than No, € wira ties; Placed’
iy and 2 feat horifontally, - . S

that doors. involveq iy the means of
vestibulg latchaeta o equi}_ralenf.-.

that ‘exit sigs be ;Sr,ovided\ovgr the' ¢

319 AdToy tvenug SO
, | Bet, 16, 1973

-G8 kot Northpbrt Renlty 'I'J:usﬁ:

.17 Mong: aror O'Brien .
Cambridga +1a88.02)4 ol

v

Far plans ig . .

th gubject ;o Poxtland Boca Internationa) ,
irmen‘t;s::n . . . R Coe

egress’

-,
« o

hera unlike units of nagonyy am uégq o

.

Vory truly 'mrs".s

Farle S, smith
£lan, Examinex:

.

[ PERMIT, 158UED
‘| WITH LETTER

.

e e w ee

—




379 Allen Avenue
et 18, 1973

) ! Ge tot Northpors Realty Trugd .
ii&Lg}J.Bgiisﬂgsad ‘ 17 Mongignor 0'Brien Yoy,
t"éxl'moug}\ “Maing - Cambridge, Mags., 0714]
Falmouth, Maine
Santlonent

Thls office iz unyble to lasue a pormit o Sonstruct a 504130
building ag Per plang becouse the TravEie Enginegy has questions
CORCOXIING amowss and circulation,

?leam ‘sea,s'ir. gohn R, Kennedy st the Public Horks Departmant or
' M, John Nerphy pa thegse tuastiong concterning ascoay and cireulatjon,

¥hen thage eoncditions have beeq resolved, this offing will then bé in
a position 4o insue thg Fornlit, -

L
1

Very Lrely yours .

Barle g, amith
Plan Exanings

#8810

BN



. S35 «Clasy ofﬂ::.".'..’;ng or Type of‘Strncmre . gtore .,}/ BHY { FU_‘({'}_L{H{I}‘
v . = Portland, Maine, OSt0EZ A 1973 g (
f T the INSPECTOR OF BUILDINGS, PARTLAND, MAINE
The undersigned hereby applies for a permit lo erect alter repair demolish install thefollowing building structure equipment
it decordance with the Lows of the State of Maine, the Building Code and Zoning Ordinance of the City of Porlland, plans and
Specifications, if ony, submitted herewith and the following specifications:
Location, ...379.AL1en Averie Within Fire Limits? . Dist. No
Qwner’s name and rddressﬁg.x:thp°??}9§lw Jrust, 17 Monsignor 0'Brien Huy, . Telaphone.
, smbridge, Hass, 02141
Lessee’s name anrt address . Telephone 275
Contrdctor’s name and address B0 Bailders, 23 Leighten Bd, Faluoyth, Yo "l."ele]:nhfm1‘797“3 -
Architezt SyDuleici, Olmemis & asscc Inc, . agps:riﬁrnﬁnm Plans ..¥e8 No. of sheets ... %
; Froposed use of building .. F2tall xokre sfore it NO, families ronmeeere
0 Last use none i e - Mo f;g{ii'iés .
g Material B280nT/metad croee 1 HeA? v e Style of poof .. I 1 1.7 11 SO
S Other buildings on, same lot - .
W . . 188,00
Estimated; cost $.52,000.00 Fee S e s
General Description. of New Work
- Ty donstruct @ 50! x 120! building es pey planse

. [ PERMIT 1SSUED | wITH LR

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT 1259 v & w7

Bl BUSINESS Z088 | DERMIT ISSUEH |

3 .

FPERMIT ISSUED
i

\‘7':
*JL‘}‘

A .~ WiTH LETTER o e
4 ' # Oept _{_l%r )}
Gunt to Hre Dept. ot @/73

fiscrd toam Elts DML-/-?-
Lt ds undzestood that this permit does 1ot include tnstallation of heating appatatus whick §s to be taken ond separately by and i
ihe ntame of the heating contractor, PERMIT TO BE ISSUED TO

Details of New Work o8
Ts any plurnbing involved in this work? ... 788, oo Is any electrical work involved in this work? .y, S,
is connection to be made to public sewer

If not, what s proposed for sewage?

[ ——

Fas septic tank notice been sent? Form notice sent?
"z~ Height average grade ts top of plate ., ...... Height average grade to highest point of roof....... ...
Size, front. dzpth NO. Stories ... solid or filled land?... . e .€2PEH OF £0CKT voroescroesn
’ Mozerial of JOUUREON cvonvemerccsmmns wansn e Thickness, top bottom cellar
i Kind of £00f o Rise per {00t v - Roof covering
No. of chimneys ... e Material of chimneys of lining Kind of heat .. evmmons FUBY i
Framing Lumber—Kind..mn.. Dressed or full size?...enwnne... CoLRET POSES Sills
Size Girder e . Columns under ZIrders ..o o, SIZE oo, Max. on centers ... S
Studs (outside walls and carrying partitions) 2x4-16” 0. C. Bridging in every floor and flat rool spasn over § feet,
Joists and rafters: 1st fioor. 2nd o 3rd roof «
On centers: 1st floor, 2nd vy 31 ey TOOT "
e ' Maximum spari® ist floor. , 2nd ¢ 3rd roof e
ﬁ‘: ) I{ one story buildiag with masonry walls, thickness of walls? height?
If a Garage

No. cars now accommodated on same lot......., to be accommodated........number commercial cars to be accommodated.........

Will automobile repairing be done other than minor repairs o cars habitually stored in the proposed building?...

TSR AR .

~hPPROVED: 0 .o Wiscellaneous
\)1: ” W/c. Yo s / g . / . /" /0 /5 Will work require disturbing of any tree on a public straet?.... rvewe
4 (} P . {7 7 Will tliere be in charge of the above work a person competent to
’ %‘Mﬁf TIE 2% «27E . | see wat the State nd City requirements pertaining thetetc are
LY323 = ple.Lh ObServeG? ... Y20
BED DUTLIRRE

US 301

* . . 1 . i
- INSPECTION COPY  Syonnture of ot nmus, 2180858 W2 mm ;// /f[ ﬂmif/ A
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* o CITY OF PORT LAND, M MAINE
< S Department of Building Inspection
FE
[
\Av;",
\
179 Allen Avenue
octe 18, 1973
ce tot Northport Re alty Trust
B Lgizgt},i“g 19 Honsignox 0'Brien | Huye
ga1mouth lmina c anbridge, Mags. 0214l
Gentlemens
This office 1z unable to issue 2 permit to construet 2 50 x100"
puilding as PeF plans becaus? the Traffic Engineer has questions
ess and cixculation.
tment OF

concerning acc
please 568 yr. John Re Kennedy a Public vorks Depar
Mr. John Mur® y on these questions conc srning access and circulatione
1tions have been resolved, this office will then be in

when these cond
a position ro isaue the pernite.

;

yory truly JOULS

le Be Sﬁﬂ-th
P an Bxeminer

|
|
§
[
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PERMIT 70 Ingra;, PLUMBING Tt
v - Address

' »
e ’ InSkJ”ahon or' Nee PERMIT NUMBER 3259
Dyl JUBE. 21, lopa, —Ovner of Bidg l\\\
ol ‘ POrﬂmd Plumbi-ng Iﬂspec'or - S\Wl’ler s AddresS; qtl,‘."]@“s\ \
o . By Fuyorp R. GOODWI umb___\\
- \\GO% NEW TREPTOqeT Lusle)

ﬁ;-»\
.. 4App. Firgy Insp, ~.-~a;»_.;.,.,~:,NT=\: N5 8~22. f%’\_
P . Da'e ce '(5 _ LAVATORIES : o
An [ . 1 ) BY . % . $\

f

':

'q

o e D
Type of Bldy, “
] Commerci) - TANK - ‘
Reaidenhul HOUSWVERS\ :
Single -RO_OF LEADERE v,
: G Multi Fomy, AUChe WASHERS -
[ T 0 New Constructiep DISHW SHFRg ‘
z e S — L ——— ‘
A o

—— ,I
iz, Build; on 5o o
i EMMW prf-: Plumbing lnspectjlo-n\‘a\s'oo
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CITY OF PORTLAND, MAINE
Application for Permit to Install Wires
Permit Mo,

Issued
Portland, Maine . . 00"/\.3

1S

The undersigned hereby applies for a permit to install wires for the purpoie of conducting elec.
tric current, in accordance with the laws of Maine, the Electrical Ordinance of the City of Portland,
and the following specifications:

To the City Electrician, Portland, Maine:

(This form must be completely filled out — Mininaum Fee, $1.00)

Owner's Name and Address CHEE ‘;é_/TJLJI}zg/Z 3 ?,7’,4/&3\/ ,4&, e i e, d
Contractor's Name and Ad(lress&T?d:.ZT Jé'm(j}f(: . &4;/‘”.\_3@&7‘-15‘ ) &
Localaon\]?.ﬁ//'ﬁﬁléb\ AVE. e of Building
Numbcr\ of Families ... ... . Apartments . | Stores Number of Staries
Description of Wiring: New Work . 1/, - Additions _ Alterations .., . .
........ 7> A SEe)ils e
Pipe ... Cable ..t Metal Molding . . BX . bhle. Plug Molding (No. of feet) ...
No. Light Outlets . .. . | Plugs ... Light Citrnits Plug Circuits ....... ...

FIXTURES: No.. ... . . Fluor. or Strip Lighting (No. feer) ...
SERVICE: Pipe ..., . Cable 3, & U, Underground

METERS: Relocated .. ... Added Total No. Meters ~ /

MOTORS: Number .. . Flase .. .. H.p.. Amps Volts Starter ...,

’ )
HEATING UNITS: Dometic  (0il) No. Motors .« Physe . HE  BuewcRa (MTI
Commurcisl (Oily No. Motors, Phase H.P.
Electric Heat (No. of Rooms) . .

APPLIANCES: No, Ranges .. | Watts Brand Feeds (Size and No) ...
Elec. Heaters .. ~Waus. .,
Miscellaneous . ce Watts - Extra Cabinets or Panels .. .
Transformers ........ Air Conditioners (No. Units) Signs (No. Unitsy .. .
Will commence dk //\)) 1993 Ready to cover in . 19 Inspection (,.)-’, LCI((?/\'LL
7

Amount of Fee “... 0Lyl <<
g/ Signem ?,WLQ{;«,% ..... {ﬁz_.

o571

DO NOT WRITE BELOW THIS LINE

SERVICE ... e METER .. ... ... . GROUND ..~
VISITS: 1 ... R Yoo s e
8 A L e
REMARKS:
v ),
INSPECTED BY %’//é@%’@' '
cE 208 (ovan)

No. of Wires s’ Siz‘ﬁ:ﬁ;f‘%‘%”“ﬂ
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e A s PERMIT 155ED

APPLICATION FOR PERMIT FOR 01237 ocr 26 1973 RN
HEATING. COOKING OR POWER EQUIPMENT

| CITY of PURTIAND Tu
Portlang, Maine, October 26.’ .1.2973 l

To the INSI'ECTOR QF BUILDINGS, PORTLAND,

f
ME,
The wndersigned hereby ap

‘ plies for ¢ permit 1o install the following heating, cooking or bower cquipment in accord-
ance with the Laws of 1M aine, the Building Code of the City of Portland, and

the following specifications: °

............... e Use of Building..., Welldng oo Lo ..E?‘?xaifg;wg'ﬁ% " 4
Name and address of owner of appliance . Mxs. Torecia. Stevart, same e s )
Installer's name and address

................. Dia on--Brog,.. 230 lain St, Gorhan.. .

....... Telephcne 839-3311...
General Description of Work :

: ‘: :
So'z~ep1ace-~wam-~air--@umaee---in»existing -

s To install ..s,ysf[;em ..........

IF HEATER, OR POWER BOILER

Location of appliance ., basement

................................. Any burnable material in floor surface or beneath? ..
“ “u

no ..................................
If so, how protected ?
¥ N

s v Kind of fuel? |

top of appliance or casing top of furnace ...... 34

..... Zdonee........ From front of appliance

Size of chimney flue ... 8xA
If gas fired, how vented?

1

Will sufficient fresh air be supplied to the appliance to insure, prope
N

Minimum distance to burnable material, from
Ly From top of smoke pipe

r and safe combustion? |

) ' IF OIL BURNER .
.v'f \ Name und type of burner Heil-Quaker . wee . Labelled by ur lerwriters’ Iaboratories? . yes ‘

-+ Does oil supply line feed from top or bottom of tank? ... bottom I
...................................... Size of veut pipe ., 14 RS AN

Locatinz. of ail storage . . bagemeni.. .. .. - Number and capacity of tanks exigbing 1 ~a75
e Low water shutoff . ... ... . . . Make ... ... ...

2 Wil all tanks be more than five feet from aay flame?>  yes

B U
-z

Will operator be always in attendance?
Type of floor beneath hucner .cone

Toted capacity of auy existing sturage tanks for furnace hurners

IF COOKING APPLIANGE
X :

Location of appliunce .. .. ..

< Anty burnable saterjal i floor surface or beneath?

e e - Height of Legs, if ANY i e

+ - Distance to combustible material from top of appliance? .
From frent of appliance ........... .. . From sides and back ... . e,

Size of chimney flue ... . s Other connections to same flue
! Is houd to he provided?

1f so, how protected ?

Skirting at bottom of appliance? .

If so, how vented ?

. MISCELLANEOUS EQUISMENT OR SPECIAL INFORM ATION
Al R

Will there he in charge o the above work 3 person competent 1o
see that the State and City requirements
observed? . Je

pertaining thereta nire

§ }‘ Lt ‘\’ — I 5
Signature of Installey .. by, 3‘;?//‘7&‘-1{4’%?? 2/ . /f/.'w 2
s i INSPECTION COPRY




C1TY OF PORTLAND, MATHE
DEPARTMENT OF W ILDIG INSPECTION

Hay 26, 1972

Alpha Construction
gg Turnpike Kd.
Chelmsford, Masb.
With relation to permit applied for %0 demolish 2 dwelling

at 379 Allen AV it ie unlawful
o commence demolition work until & permit has peen issued from this
departments

gection 6 of the Ordinance for rodent and vermin control provides:
uit shall be unlawful o demolish any puilding oT structure unless
provision ig made for rodent and vermin eradication. No permit for the
gemolition of & wilding or gtructure ghall be igsued by the puilding
Inspection Department until and unless provisions fox rodent and verin
eradication have been carried out under supervision of & pest control
operator registered with the Health Department.

The building permit for demolition cammot be igsued until the

provisions of this gection have been satisfieds 1t is the obligation
of owner oT demolition contractor or both to take up with the Health
Department fhe matter of complying with this gection, being prepared

to inform that depariment vhat registered pest control opurator is Yo
ve employeds

Very truly yours)

R, Lovall Brovi
Pirector

c

Eyadicetion of this puilding has beent completedo

Contractor:

Fred 1. Merrill €
____.._-———"_.-——-.——--,__——--——-— ',s/'
187 Sawyer 3t

Se Portland, Maine
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APPLTC’ATTON FOR PERMIT
Class. of Building op Type of Structupe

f ’ .
¢ 4 '
0512 f N
!

Loy o pmzrmﬁm\f

the Loy of the Stz
Vs Submitteg herews,
n 4

«
o Telephone .
d L .
e NG, Of sheets . _ 3: -
s O, families - 5
..... L "
“Materjal e NO, Storjes 1 ; :
Other' buildings !
Estimateq cost §, ,i ‘
.
10 demolish gyygy "‘
Public Works Dept
%3
w7 P |
S T tndersisog thor tpie bermit does 0L include insta/‘laliaﬂ of heating Apparatys which 45 1y be tapey, out Scharately by and 4y .
C the name of the feating Conlractop, PERMT 70 pg ISSUED 20 Brtrger, or
a0 Detaily of New Woy
Is any plumbing involyed in this work? e I any clectricy, werk involyeg in thig Worlel | ‘ g
Is Contiection to pe made {o public sewer? T—— I not, whyt ,¢ Preposed fop Sewagep ———— : =
Has Septic tank Notice beey sentp . e Form notice senep — e
Height average grada to top of Plate - Height average grade to highese point of o, 1’ %
" Size, front......,w.u. ........................ solid or filled Jang 7. )
Material of foundar'jon — o, T.‘hickness, L T— bottom..w.. “J
Kind, of roof ., s, e, Rise berfoot. . . ... f
No.of chimneyy S Material of chimneys, ) |
.Framing Lumber~Kind.mw......._. - Dressed op full sizep_ f
Size Girdey g Colump, under girauyy :
Stufs (outside walls and Carrying Partitions) 4167 g,
¢ Joists and raftepy, ist floor,..... . :
‘ On centers, Ist ﬂoorm .;! "
Maximym span; Ist flooy, S— 2ndm womnes y 30l i ‘
If one story building wip, Mascicy walls, thickness of wans?m...,m..W.._..........".........“,».m....,.,.. i
If 4 Garage 545
No, tars now accommodagag Of 85110 lee..... to be accommodated,.....,.....number Comimnergy s
Wil automobhile Tepairing he donte othep than ming, FeDaits ty capy hnbxtuaﬂy stored ! 3
e - t Q0
IPPRO VED; . o ) i
— 0 fc:;.,é“: MJ‘"«‘/: ’ /« PL Wil Work require disturbjy. i

Will (here be in charge of
Ste that the Stata ang City requ
observedp -8,

om...,»o-n--..m-.m.-..-..-...........-..-4...4»

ML S R

mxmw».-.........-....-.n.-,...w.....». e

s S ————. ] Freg I. Merri]_T , it
, 9Z (27 + ., j
N INSPECTION' copy. Signatuze gf yypen .....ﬂ,m..‘t..,..i(?;d...:@L.:....... 2'/'424; P S
o ' ; N
i ’ . ;




